## JMDL Toys

JMDL Toys is a member of eBay VeRO program.

JMDL Toys is the intellectual property rights owner, or licensee of trademarks including but not limited to the JMDL Toys name, logo, product, and images. You may not copy, modify, distribute, transmit, display, reproduce, publish, license any intellectual property of JMDL Toys. JMDL Toys regularly monitors listings across the internet, including auction sites, for unauthorized use of our intellectual property. JMDL Toys will notify eBay of unauthorized use. eBay will then take action which may include the removal of the listing from eBay's website.